H.R.A 9600.00 P.Tax 200.00 E.S.I.C Calc 72517.00

Other Allowance 18717.00 P.TAX Calc 72517.00

Education Allowance 200.00 Pension Sal. 15000.00

Petrol Reim 6000.00 LWF Sal. 24000.00

Entertainment Reim 14000.00

Amount Total : 72517.00 Amount Total : 2000.00

Net Pay : 70517.00

Net Pay : Seventy Thousand Five Hundred Seventeen Rupees

Puranik Rumah Bali Pvt Ltd.

Puraniks One, Kanchan pushp, G B Road   Thane